
MICRODERMABRASION 

PRESSOTHERAPY 

DIAMOND TIP

FACIAL TREATMENTS BODY TREATMENTS

Resurface & Regenerate Skin | Clear Dead Skin Cells | Reduce Congestion & Enhance Cell Renewal

Improved Circulation | Fluid Retention | Improved Lymphatic System | Improved Digestive System
Improved Muscular System | Improved Skin Tone | Post Cosmetic Surgery Treatment

A form of mechanical exfoliation using diamond tip technology which allows the controlled penetration into 
various levels of the skin, leaving you with a polished, smooth, shiny and healthy looking skin due to the removal 
of dead cells. Treats acne scars, age spots, blackheads, lines and wrinkles, open pores, sun-damaged skin, 
stretchmarks and many more.

This scientifically approved mechanical massage, provides much needed oxygen to the body, eliminating toxins in 
the process. Pressotherapy is a leading treatment that not only detoxifies the body but improves many systems of 
the body including circulatory, muscular and digestive system.

Full Face 
Full Face & Neck 
Full Face, Neck & Chest

Spot Treatments
(5cm - 10cm) e.g. scars, acne, 
pigmentation

Pressotherapy – 20 min 
Pressotherapy – 30 min
Pressotherapy – 40 min

Hands 
Back

Area

Area

Area

AreaPrice

Price

Price

PricePackage of 6

Package of 6

Package of 8

Package of 6

R2,736
R2,306
R3,876

R2,166

R2,808
R3,168
R3,528

R2,280
R4,560

R480
R580
R680

R380

R390
R440
R490

R400
R800

DERMAPEN™ MICRONEEDLING

Rejuvenates, lifts and tightens, reduces pigmentation, plumps up wrinkles, minimizes acne scarring, improves the 
texture and quality of the skin.

* Full Dermapen™ Protocol

Face
Face & Neck
Face, Neck & Chest
Spot Treatment

Area Price Package of 4

R6,802
R7,182
R7,980

R1,790
R1,890
R2,100
Priced as Quoted


