DIAMOND TIP

MICRODERMABRASION

Resurface & Regenerate Skin | Clear Dead Skin Cells | Reduce Congestion & Enhance Cell Renewal

A form of mechanical exfoliation using diamond tip technology which allows the controlled penetration into various levels of the skin, leaving you with a polished, smooth, shiny and healthy looking skin due to the removal of dead cells. Treats acne scars, age spots, blackheads, lines and wrinkles, open pores, sun-damaged skin, stretchmarks and many more.

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Area	Price	Package of 6
Full Face	R480	R2,736
Full Face & Neck	R580	R2,306
Full Face, Neck & Chest	R680	R3,876

Area	Price	Package of 6
Spot Treatments (5cm - 10cm) e.g. scars, acne, pigmentation	R380	R2,166

BODY TREATMENTS

Area	Price	Package of 6
Hands	R400	R2,280
Back	R800	R4,560

PRESSOTHERAPY

Improved Circulation | Fluid Retention | Improved Lymphatic System | Improved Digestive System Improved Muscular System | Improved Skin Tone | Post Cosmetic Surgery Treatment

This scientifically approved mechanical massage, provides much needed oxygen to the body, eliminating toxins in the process. Pressotherapy is a leading treatment that not only detoxifies the body but improves many systems of the body including circulatory, muscular and digestive system.

Area	Price	Package of 8
Pressotherapy – 20 min	R390	R2,808
Pressotherapy - 30 min	R440	R3,168
Pressotherapy - 40 min	R490	R3,528

DERMAPEN™ MICRONEEDLING

Rejuvenates, lifts and tightens, reduces pigmentation, plumps up wrinkles, minimizes acne scarring, improves the texture and quality of the skin.

Area	Price	Package of 4
Face	R1,790	R6,802
Face & Neck	R1,890	R7,182
Face, Neck & Chest	R2,100	R7,980
Spot Treatment	Priced as Quoted	

^{*} Full Dermapen™ Protocol